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Karnataka Government has released the Gazetted Holidays List 2024 PDF, if you live in the state of Karnataka, and study for the Government of Karnataka or in a government school.




	Language	English
	Pages	3
	Size	1 MB
	Source	Government of Karnataka





So this holiday list is going to be very important for you because government schools and offices are run by the government following these holidays. In this list you will find all types of public holidays, seeing which you can make a holiday plan.









That’s why we have brought Karnataka Govt. Holiday List 2024 for the people living in Karnataka. To download it click on the link given at the bottom of this article.
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	NO	PUBLIC HOLIDAYS	DATE	DAYS
	1	Uttarayana Punyakala,	15-01-2024	Mon
	
	Makara Sankranti Festival	
	

	2	Republic Day	26-01-2024	Fri
	3	Maha Shivaratri	8/3/2024	Fri
	4	Good Friday	29-03-2024	Fri
	5	Ugadi Festival	9/4/2024	Tue
	6	Khutub-E- Ramzan	11/4/2024	Thu
	7	May Day	1/5/2024	Wed
	8	Basava Jayanthi /	10/5/2024	Fri
	
	Akshaya Tritiya	
	

	9	Bakrid	17-06-2024	Mon
	10	Last Day of Moharam	17-07-2024	Wed
	11	Independence Day	15-08-2024	Thu
	12	Varasiddhi Vinayaka Vrata	7/9/2024	Sat
	13	Eid-Milad	16-09-2024	Mon
	14	Gandhi Jayanthi /	2/10/2024	Wed
	
	Mahalaya Amavasye	
	

	15	Mahanavami,	11/10/2024	Fri
	
	Ayudhapooja	
	

	16	Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi	17-10-2024	Thu
	17	Naraka Chaturdashi	31-10-2024	Thu
	18	Kannada Rajyothsava	1/11/2024	Fri
	19	Balipadyami, Deepavali	2/11/2024	Sat
	20	Kanakadasa Jayanthi	18-11-2024	Mon
	21	Christmas	25-12-2024	Wed
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See also  Odisha Government Calendar 2024: Download PDF with Complete Holiday List

	NO	RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS	DATE	DAYS
	1	New Year	1/1/2024	Mon
	2	Holi Festival	25-03-2024	Mon
	3	Holy Saturday	30-03-2024	Sat
	4	Jumat-Ul-Wida	5/4/2024	Fri
	5	Shab-e-Qadar	6/4/2024	Sat
	6	Sri Ramanavami	17-04-2024	Wed
	7	Buddha Poornima	23-05-2024	Thu
	8	Vara mahalakshmi	16-08-2024	Fri
	Vrata
	9	Rug-Upakarma,	19-08-2024	Mon
	Yajur Upakarma
	10	Brahma Shri Naryana	20-08-2024	Tue
	Guru Jayanthi
	11	Sri Krishna Janmashtami	26-08-2024	Mon
	12	Swama Gowri Vrata	6/9/2024	Fri
	13	Vishwakarma Jayanthi	17-09-2024	Tue
	14	Guru Nanak Jayanthi	15-11-2024	Fri
	15	Christmas Eve	24-12-2024	Tue
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